December 19, 2025

Team

House of Black and White
IPA lot when | spike
Bag of Dicks

Setsy Time

KOB

Holes and Poles
Ballbarians

Code Blue Balls
Serve-ivors

Stone Cold Killers 2
The PFers

Stoned Cold Killers

Standings
ThFF4s - Fall 25

Won

OFRL NMNNWDMAMDMOAOO O N ®

Lost

0O ~NOOO O S~DMWDNDNDPRELO

Win %o
1.000
.875
.750
.750
.625
.500
.500
.375
.250
.250
.125
.000

GF
21
17
18
18
16
13
11

= O O 0 ©

GA

0 oo ~N W

11
13
15
16
18
18
23

Page 1 of 1



