

Standings

ThFF4s - Fall 25

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
House of Black and White	8	0	1.000	21	3
IPA lot when I spike	7	1	.875	17	7
Bag of Dicks	6	2	.750	18	6
Setsy Time	6	2	.750	18	6
KOB	5	3	.625	16	8
Holes and Poles	4	4	.500	13	11
Ballbarians	4	4	.500	11	13
Code Blue Balls	3	5	.375	9	15
Serve-ivors	2	6	.250	8	16
Stone Cold Killers 2	2	6	.250	6	18
The PFers	1	7	.125	6	18
Stoned Cold Killers	0	8	.000	1	23